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ARLZONA

Weekly New Business Licenses
6/24/2024 6:00:23 AM

From: 6/16/2024 To: 6/22/2024

License
Number

2033843

2034331

2034353

2034358

Business Name

FIRSTLIGHT HOME CARE

HARVEST HOME CARE INC

SALT AND SUGAR MASSAGE & HEAD SPA

NATURAL NAILS & LASHES

Owner Name

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

License
Type
BRS

BRS

BRS

BRS

Service Address

3260 N HAYDEN RD STE 210

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
12422 E TROON VISTA DR

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255
5115 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 36

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85250
16211 N SCOTTSDALE RD SUITE Al

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

Mailing Address
27708 N 110TH PL

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85262-7568
28150 N ALMA SCHOOL #127

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85262-8048

1846 E INNOVAITON PARK DR STE
100

ORO VALLEY AZ 85755-1963
6695 GULF WINDS DR

ST PETE BE FL 33706-2129

Business Start

06/17/2024

06/21/2024

06/20/2024

06/18/2024
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